
National I stitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Result
Exa inations Nov./Dec.2024

Revised Notification for rf Bachelor of Technology lll Semester Electrical Engineering

The Result of the following who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
Electrical Engineering lnstrtute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1 Machine Learning and

2 AC Machines

csrc-221

EEPC-201

EEPC.2O2

EEPC-203

EEPC-204

EEPC.2O5

EEPC-206

EEPC-207

SGPA

EEPC-203 (End)

7.6957

8.4783

8.3478

8.6522

9.0435

6.8696

9.1 739

Qrlf_

3

4

5

6

Analog and Digital

Generation, T

Signals and Systems

Network Synthesis and

l ICS

and

Filters

7 Linear System Theory

8 Computational Tech

Sr. No.Roll No. Name

1 123104126 Kshitij Mohan

2 123104127 Komal

3 123104128 Anjali

4 123104130 Preksha

5 123104131 Kavita

6 123104132 Kamya

7 123104134 Saurabh

8 123104135 Nitin Deswal

Re.

Kumar Koshta

Chand

n Kumar

r

Singh

0 y i\Plt ZilZL

Father's Name

Mohan Lal

Rohtash



All efforts have been made to

Ravi Re. EEPC-203 (End) EEPC-20a (End)

result after checking the entries properly. However,
in case some discrepancy is observed.
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