National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology III Semester Electrical Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology III Semester Electrical Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Code No.
1	Machine Learning and Data Analytics		CSIC-221
2	AC Machines		EEPC-201
3	Analog and Digital Electronics		EEPC-202
4	Generation, Transmission and Distribution		EEPC-203
5	Signals and Systems		EEPC-204
6	Network Synthesis and Filters		EEPC-205
7	Linear System Theory		EEPC-206
8	Computational Techniques Lab		EEPC-207
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	123104126 Kshitij Mohan	Mohan Lal	Re. EEPC-203 (End)
2	123104127 Komal	Rohtash	7.6957
3	123104128 Anjali	Satpal	8.4783
4	123104130 Preksha Koshta	Pramod Kumar Koshta	8.3478
5	123104131 Kavita	Ami Chand	8.6522
6	123104132 Kamya	Pawan Kumar	9.0435
7	123104134 Saurabh	Omkar	6.8696
8	123104135 Nitin Deswal	Kuldeep Singh	9.1739

Min

Rout toglogies dual

0 9 APR 2025

123104137 Bhukya Kiran

Bhukya Ravi

Re. EEPC-203 (End) EEPC-204 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 9 APR 2025